EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyerTbl
"Shohrud" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies
The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 23.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Shohrud" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Shohrud" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: SHRD
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Byxapckas obnactb, r. byxapa, yn.

B.Hakw6aHg, nom 195

Postal address: Byxapckas obnactb, r. Byxapa, yn.
B.Hakw6aHg, nom 195

E-mail address: info@shohrud.uz (mailto:info@shohrud.uz)
Official Website: www.shohrud.uz (https://www.shohrud.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB "Xamkop 6aHK" Byxapckuit pununan
Current account: 20210000700404969001
MFI: 966
4 PETMCTPALUVUOHHbLIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHBIE HOMEPA
NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 558
NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200851914

Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 14819324
OKOHX: 18142
COATO: 1706401

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.01

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.2
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.4
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1.2

KoadppuumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX POHAOB 2.5

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1.5
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 100

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))
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On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the previous period (in soums))

OcHOBHble cBeeHUS O AOMNONHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€Cnu1 B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCyLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYyCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NprHSABWMIA peLleHne O BbIMyCKe 0
Jlata n Homep rocynapcTBeHHon pernctpaumm 0

KonnuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WwT.) n 06bem 0
Bbiycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIX Bymar 0
Cpokn pasmelieHus 0
Jarta Hayana 0
JlaTta okoH4YaHuA 0

Information on the important facts for the year

HaunmeHoBaHune Ne [ata HacTynneHus Data ny6nvkaumu

CYLLECTBEHHOro oakta  CyWeCTBEHHOro CYIECTBEHHOr0 CYLEeCTBEHHOr0
pakTa hakTta hakTta

Pewenuns OCA 6 05.07.2021 05.07.2021

Hauncnennsa goxonos 32 05.07.2021 05.07.2021

Mo LeHHbIX Bymar
M3mnHeHwne coctas He 8 05.07.2021 05.07.2021

NamuHeHne PK 8 05.07.2021 05.07.2021
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N3amuHeHne 36
aunNMpoBaHHbIX ML

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)

Capital investments (0800)

05.07.2021

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090

100

05.07.2021

Ha Havyano Ha koHeL,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuona nepuona
18966488.00 26348511.00
9629840.00 11618139.00
9336647.00 9336647.00

101242.00

20248.00

80994.00
77593.00 77593.00
27593.00 27593.00
50000.00 50000.00
3915651.00 2111739.00



Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 174118.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 13504009.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 19839025.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 8672707.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 9244612.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 1921706.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190 1920.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 8915194.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 38191103.00
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)
Advances to employees (4200) 250
Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 4237599.00

(4300)

131582.00

17132278.00

18717152.00

7409291.00

8392202.00

2915660.00

3715039.00

2324417.00

518596.00



Advances for taxes and levies on 270 602798.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 6432.00
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290 473.00
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 8535.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 240255.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 25284.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 813.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 23720.00
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 751.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 28781423.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 42285432.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3002064.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 7358.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 3301734.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 2969572.00

(8700)

284636.00

8414.00

578976.00

41860.00

344.00

39415.00

2101.00

22474051.00

39606329.00

3002064.00

7358.00

3631323.00

3783444.00



Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

574162.00

9854891.00

9863454.00

120598.00

8142856.00

1600000.00

120598.00

586748.00

11010937.00

13726329.00

120598.00

9005731.00

4600000.00

120598.00



Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

22567087.00

16233816.00

10092808.00

6897.00

42646.00

3723602.00

20875.00

670027.00

138468.00

1333271.00

5000000.00

1538493.00

32730541.00

14869064.00

7535822.00

1510039.00

6897.00

10000.00

3968320.00

18396.00

525762.00

164654.00

2333242.00

5000000.00

1331753.00

28595392.00



12

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 42285432.00 39606329.00

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX04bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINb) (ybbITKM)

45998468.10

41882792.00

41156676.00

3193024.60

689604.70

1338935.80

1164484.10

250931.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
60985294.80

55660623.00

5324671.80
3567363.50
703474.10
1235199.70
1628689.70
1831895.00



Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

1173582.50

708119.20

540321.70

167797.60
1796067.60
1557981.10
238086.50

85634.10

3589203.30

528091.70

473004.50

55087.20
3051879.50
2220047.70
831831.70

1065415.50
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16

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHne [Hata
ayanTopCKO Bbloayun

240

250

260

270

opraHusauunm NNLEeH3nNn

000" 2008-01-08

Ocnéaygut"
ayanTop
TaWKMIoTn

85634.10

50758.40

34875.70

1065415.50

146668.00

918747.50

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg
NULEH3UVBAK NIOYEHUS

4,504 NoNOXUTENHNE

Jata Homep ®.N.0. Konus

Bbloauu ayaomTopckaymmTopa ayanTo

ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKM0YEHURYANTOPOB), 3aK/IoY

3aKknioYeHns NpOBOAUBLIENO
NpPOBEPKY

2021-05-10 4 A.Vicmannos 3arpys
(https://
openinf
media/
audit_c
%D0%!
BE%D1
D1%80
83%D0
D0%B0
83%D0
D0%B8
82_%D
D1%83
%D0%!
81%D0
B0-202
B9%D0
D0%BE
83%D1
D1%83
BD.PD¥

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)



d.N.0. unn MecToHaxoxoeHue OcHoBaHue, no Jarta

nosnHoe (MECTOXNTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHWU (HacTynneHus

HaMMeHoBaHne (rocynapcTtBo, obnactb, npusHatTCs OCHOBaHus (-
ropos, panoH) adopunnpoBaHHbIMK ni)

nmuamm

Hoowvp r.byxapa YneHn HC 2022-06-30

MyxammaToBuy

Xampoamos

Anvwep PomutaHckuii panoH Ynen HC 2022-06-30

3uénynnoesuny

bananos

Pyctam r.Byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30

dartnnnoesny

danzynnaes

LWyxpaT>XoH r.byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30

LWaBkaToBWY

Wapwnnos

Xamun r.byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30

Xab6oposuny

AcnoHos

dappyx r.Byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30

Hap3aves

AnnxoH Abpop  r.byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30

yrnn Paxabos

Nasns r.Byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30
KyukopoBuy
Mwp3saes

Ymug r.byxapa Ynen HC 2022-06-30
My6uHoBMY
Xypaes

Canom r.byxapa YneH npasneHuns 2022-06-30
Xypakynosuy
Cobwvpos

Baxoanp r.Byxapa YneH npasneHns 2022-06-30
Kenxaesuy
Ounnos



Pawng r.Byxapa YneH npasneHuns 2022-06-30
MycunHoBMY
Mamenos

dappyx r.byxapa YneH npasneHns 2022-06-30
LlaBkaToBuKy
Vkpomos

Mapyd r.byxapa YneH npasneHuns 2022-06-30
MaHcypoBuy
KypbaHoe

000 "Gold r.Byxapa Bnapeet akuuns 6one 2022-06-30
Buxara@ 20% oT YO
obwecTBaa

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3475
Harta: 01.06.2024



